EXTRACT OF MINUTES OF MEETING OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF KARLSTAD, MINNESOTA

HELD: November 6, 1974

Pursuant to due call and notice thereof, a Special Meeting of the City Council of the City of Karlstad, Minnesota, was held on the 6th day of November, 1974 at 9:00 o'clock A.M.

The Following members were present: Loyal M. Oistad, Kenneth Germundson, Loren Germundson, George Davis

and the following members were absent: Robert Carlson

Member Loren Germundson introduced the following resolution and moved its adoption:

RESOLUTION CANVASSING RETURNS OF ELECTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of The City of Karlstad, Minnesota, County of Kittson, that it is hereby found, determined and declared that the City Election held in and for said City on Nov. 5, 1974 was in all respects duly and legally called and held and the returns thereof have been duly canvassed, and the votes cast at said Election for candidates for office were as follows:

	COUNCILMAN	FOR	SPOILED OR BLANK TOTAL VOTES
-	Robert Carlson	321	
•	Curtis Wikstrom	110	
	Greg Larson	60	
-	Misc. individuals	51	394
	Justice of the Peace		
	David J. Seng	108	
	Misc. Individuals	28	258 394

Motion for foregoing resolution was seconded by George Davis

Voting in favor: Loyal M. Oistad, George Davis, Kenneth Germundson, Loren Germundson Against: None Resolution declared duly passed and adopted.

Member Loren Germundson introduced the following resolution and moved its adoption:

RESOLUTION CANVASSING RETURNS OF LOCAL OPTION ELECTION

Question: Shall licenses be granted for the sale of intoxicating Liquor?

FOR		182
AGAINST		 212
	÷	394

- 2 -Council Proceedings Nov. 6, 1974

Motion for foregoing resolution was seconded by member George Davis Voting in favor: Loyal M. Oistad, George Davis, Kenneth Germundson, Loren Germundson and against: None

Said resolution declared duly passed and adopted.

new

Clarker. Bolis

Clark W. Bolin, Clerk-Treas.

ATTEST:

Loyal. M. Oistad Loren Germundson

Robert Carlson

George Davis

Finnist

Kenneth Germundson Semmeth leanni 1 a

D upp.

ernense

Meeting Adjourned

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED NOV 1 2 1974 Aclen N. Elsk Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA COUNTY OF KITTSON) CITY OF KARLSTAD)

I, the undersigned, being duly qualified and acting Clerk of the City of Karlstad, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that I have compared the attached and foregoing extract of minutes with the original minutes on file in my office, and that the same is a full, true and complete transcript of the minutes of a meeting of the City Council of said City, duly called and held on the date sherein indicated insofar as the minutes CANVASSING ELECTION RETURNS relate to

SS.

WITNESS my hand and seal of said City this 7th day of November , 19 74

Clarken Balin City Clerk-Treasurer

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED NOV 1 2 1974 Atlen N. alall Secretary of State

(SEAL)